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Women / 6 / 11 & Under
Session: 531

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Stuart6214
MEGA - IL

9.225 9.300 9.3508.875 36.750
4 3 20 7T 1 

1 

Marina Rau6181
Indiana Elite - IN

9.100 8.900 9.3509.375 36.725
9 7 3T 8T 2 

2 

Carly Aung6271
Top Flight - TX

9.000 8.475 9.5759.650 36.700
15T 19 1 2 3 

3 

Alivia Czaplicki6100
FlipStar - IL

9.125 9.075 9.2259.150 36.575
6T 5 10 13 4 

4 

Paris Zubeck6182
Indiana Elite - IN

9.325 8.825 9.4508.925 36.525
2 9 18T 4 5 

5 

Mallory Drake6252
Sapphire - IA

9.050 9.150 9.2759.000 36.475
10T 4 14T 12 6 

6 

Claudia Hoang6033
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.925 9.350 9.0509.125 36.450
19T 2 11 21T 7 

7 

Gabrielle Stephen6213
MEGA - IL

9.350 9.400 9.0008.650 36.400
1 1 25 24T 8 

8 

Gwendolyn Dempsey6096
FlipSide - MO

8.900 8.600 9.3759.375 36.250
21 14T 4T 5T 9 

9 

Karishma Bhargava6225
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.125 8.700 9.0009.375 36.200
7T 11T 5T 25T 10 

10 

Lila Rigsby6277
Top Flight - TX

8.600 8.550 9.6259.375 36.150
27 17T 6T 1 11 

11 

Mackenzie Flutman6101
FlipStar - IL

9.050 8.725 9.2009.050 36.025
11T 10 13 14T 12 

12 

Sophia Stafford6257
Sapphire - IA

8.925 9.050 8.9009.075 35.950
20T 6 12 27 13 

13 

Brooklyn Parker6255
Sapphire - IA

8.950 8.600 9.3758.925 35.850
17T 15T 19T 6T 14 

14 

Molly Dreher6178
Indiana Elite - IN

9.125 8.400 9.0508.950 35.525
8T 21 16T 22T 15 

15 

Mia McIntire6254
Sapphire - IA

9.150 8.550 9.3008.425 35.425
5 18T 28 10* 16T

16T

Aubrey Mahoney6253
Sapphire - IA

8.825 8.300 9.3009.000 35.425
22T 22T 15T 11* 17T

17T

Vivian Yuan6233
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.050 8.875 9.1258.325 35.375
12T 8 29 20 18T

18T

Audrey Harrington6229
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.950 8.700 8.7758.950 35.375
18T 12T 17T 29 19T

19T

Maddie Gordan6258
Set 10 - IN

9.275 8.650 9.1758.250 35.350
3 13 30 16T 20 

20 

Sarah Mella6180
Indiana Elite - IN

8.750 8.000 9.1509.400 35.300
25 28 2 18T 21T

21T

Olivia Costa6176
Indiana Elite - IN

8.825 8.300 9.3508.825 35.300
23T 23T 21 9T 22T

22T

Allison Walanka6036
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.500 8.575 8.8509.225 35.150
29 16 9 28 23 

23 

Bridget Feldman6226
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.050 8.250 9.0508.750 35.100
13T 25T 22T 23T 24 

24 

Olivia Gonda6102
FlipStar - IL

9.000 8.250 9.2008.600 35.050
16T 26T 26 15T 25 

25 
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Sophia Huch6050
Barron Gym - MO

8.525 8.300 9.5008.700 35.025
28 24T 24 3 26 

26 

Francesca Flores6179
Indiana Elite - IN

8.800 8.050 9.1758.550 34.575
24 27 27 17T 27 

27 

Emma Creech6099
FlipStar - IL

8.400 8.450 8.3009.300 34.450
30 20 7 30 28 

28 

Ceciley Garcia6209
MEGA - IL

9.025 7.200 9.1508.750 34.125
14 29 23T 19T 29 

29 

Gabrielle Andrade6224
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.650 7.050 8.9759.250 33.925
26 30 8 26 30 

30 
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Women / 6 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 531

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Barbara Belka6098
FlipStar - IL

8.625 9.125 9.2509.475 36.475
10 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Donovan6177
Indiana Elite - IN

9.000 8.875 9.5259.050 36.450
5T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Haley DeBoer6208
MEGA - IL

9.175 8.775 9.0008.950 35.900
2 4 8 9 3 

3 

Sydney Hill6249
Power in Motion - MI

9.050 8.050 9.2259.400 35.725
4 8T 2 3 4 

4 

Maia Bibbs6251
Sapphire - IA

9.000 8.650 9.1008.750 35.500
6T 5 9 5T 5 

5 

Allison Shaw6256
Sapphire - IA

8.550 8.450 9.1759.200 35.375
11 6 4 4 6 

6 

Brianna Schwer6053
Barron Gym - MO

8.875 7.900 8.9009.225 34.900
8 10T 3 11 7 

7 

Emilee Furrer6049
Barron Gym - MO

8.475 8.100 9.1009.075 34.750
12 7 5 6T 8 

8 

Sarah Ruesch6211
MEGA - IL

9.300 9.125 8.1508.100 34.675
1 2T 12 13 9 

9 

Ashlyn Sauser6232
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.075 7.525 9.0259.000 34.625
3 12 7 7T 10 

10 

Kayla Pogwizd6104
FlipStar - IL

9.000 8.050 8.9508.600 34.600
7T 9T 10 10 11 

11 

Chloe Taylor6035
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.850 7.350 9.0258.400 33.625
9 13 11 8T 12 

12 

Jessica Butz6175
Indiana Elite - IN

8.400 7.900 8.3007.700 32.300
13 11T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / 13 & Over
Session: 531

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Nelson6275
Top Flight - TX

8.725 8.625 9.6009.325 36.275
14T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Ylitalo6223
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

9.375 8.875 8.8759.075 36.200
1 3 4T 9T 2 

2 

Taylor Burnham6220
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

9.100 8.900 9.0008.875 35.875
6 1T 10T 7T 3 

3 

Ashley Roland6097
FlipSide - MO

9.025 8.300 9.2259.275 35.825
7 13 2 2 4T

4T

Lexie Moriarity6260
Set 10 - IN

9.175 8.900 8.7509.000 35.825
5 2T 7T 13 5T

5T

Maggie Close6207
MEGA - IL

9.200 8.550 9.0009.025 35.775
4 7 6 8T 6 

6 

Arianna Fritz6228
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.975 8.450 9.1509.000 35.575
10 8T 8T 4 7 

7 

Tessa Laslo6051
Barron Gym - MO

9.325 8.700 8.1759.200 35.400
2 4 3 17 8 

8 

Sara Steelglove6034
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.250 8.425 8.8508.750 35.275
3 10 13 12 9 

9 

Carolyn Ream6052
Barron Gym - MO

9.000 7.900 9.1259.075 35.100
8T 15 5T 5 10 

10 

Tara Nelson6210
MEGA - IL

9.000 8.450 8.8758.650 34.975
9T 9T 15T 10T 11 

11 

Kelsey Weather...6055
Barron Gym - MO

8.550 8.350 9.1758.775 34.850
18 12 12 3 12 

12 

Katie Moravec6259
Set 10 - IN

8.750 8.650 8.6758.725 34.800
13 5 14 15 13 

13 

Kendra Johnson6222
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.725 7.700 9.1008.625 34.150
15T 16 17 6 14 

14 

Lindsey Senseney6054
Barron Gym - MO

8.700 7.925 8.8758.500 34.000
16 14 18 11T 15 

15 

Grace Ryan6231
Naperville (NGC) -IL

8.850 6.850 8.7258.950 33.375
12 18 9 14 16 

16 

Amanda Canfield6031
American Gymnstcs-IL

8.650 7.450 8.2008.650 32.950
17 17 16T 16 17 

17 

Megan Boecker6219
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.925 8.400 0.0008.875 26.200
11 11 11T 18 18 

18 
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